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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Beekhuizen, Gerrit K.M.S.V. NED 16 3/24/1949
2 Boon, Kees S.V. U.S. NED 18 3/28/1965
3 Breedvelt, Joop S.V. M.V.O. NED 47 7/2/1953
4 Broodbakker, Martin S.V. VALIANT NED 36 1/27/1958
5 De Groot, Bert S.V. DE VRIJBUITERS NED 6 9/24/1963
6 De Haas, Leo S.V. EN CAVANT NED 7/9/1958
7 De Jong, Marijn HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 8 4/17/1977
8 De Mare, Maurice HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 45 10/7/1975
9 De Wijn, Peter SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 13 12/1/1952
10 Ettema, Gert Jan S.V.DDM NED 17 10/6/1968
11 Faber, Henri S.V. COURAGE NED 11 4/5/1968
12 Geerlings, Jurgen S.V. COURAGE NED 3/2/1962
13 Helsper, Emil SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 4/25/1968
14 Maingay, Diot Roderick SCHERZ NED 20 8/24/1968
15 Nawar, Rezk Aly SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 26 2/11/1965
16 Oosthof, Jeroen K.M.S.V. NED 1/1/1963
17 Remmen, Maarten-Pieter SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL KARDOLUS NED 9/25/1969
18 Sammarco, Giovanni S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 23 6/23/1971
19 Schoep, Loek FED. S.V. SCHERMKRING FRIESLAND NED 11/4/1948
20 Shuqair, Michel S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED 14 5/4/1973
21 Sliepenbeek, Peter S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED 53 11/13/1963
22 Somers, Jan S.V. D' ARTAGNAN NED 3 6/13/1961
23 Somers, Joris SCHERZ NED 30 1/4/1964
24 Stierhout, René-Michel DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 32 2/15/1963
25 Suttorp, Bob SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 3/27/1968
26 Treffers, Edwin S.V. A.E.W. NED 2 7/6/1968
27 V.d. Berg, Paul S.V. M.V.O. NED 1 11/14/1962
28 Van Der Grinten, Toon K.M.S.V. NED 7 11/11/1949
29 Van Der Klip, Michael S.V. DES VILLIERS NED 22 12/6/1957
30 Van Der Veer, Coen SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 40 6/1/1967
31 Van Erven, Spencer S.V. DES VILLIERS NED 21 9/6/1958
32 Van Heerde, George TSV RAPIER NED 5 7/31/1958
33 Van Til, Bert SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 10 8/8/1957
34 Vitsas, JS S.V. M.V.O. NED 2/21/1939
35 Wagenaar, Julius SCHERMCLUB MIDDEN NEDERLAND NED 6/3/1970
36 Westera, Fred S.V. DES VILLIERS NED 53 12/24/1948



6 poules of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 V.d. Berg, Paul S.V. M.V.O. NED 1
2 Treffers, Edwin S.V. A.E.W. NED 2
3 Somers, Jan S.V. D' ARTAGNAN NED 3
4 Van Heerde, George TSV RAPIER NED 5
5 De Groot, Bert S.V. DE VRIJBUITERS NED 6
6 Van Der Grinten, Toon K.M.S.V. NED 7
7 De Jong, Marijn HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 8
8 Van Til, Bert SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 10
9 Faber, Henri S.V. COURAGE NED 11
10 De Wijn, Peter SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 13
11 Shuqair, Michel S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED 14
12 Beekhuizen, Gerrit K.M.S.V. NED 16
13 Ettema, Gert Jan S.V.DDM NED 17
14 Boon, Kees S.V. U.S. NED 18
15 Maingay, Diot Roderick SCHERZ NED 20
16 Van Erven, Spencer S.V. DES VILLIERS NED 21
17 Van Der Klip, Michael S.V. DES VILLIERS NED 22
18 Sammarco, Giovanni S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 23
19 Nawar, Rezk Aly SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 26
20 Somers, Joris SCHERZ NED 30
21 Stierhout, René-Michel DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 32
22 Broodbakker, Martin S.V. VALIANT NED 36
23 Van Der Veer, Coen SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 40
24 De Mare, Maurice HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 45
25 Breedvelt, Joop S.V. M.V.O. NED 47
26 Westera, Fred S.V. DES VILLIERS NED 53
27 Sliepenbeek, Peter S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED 53
28 Oosthof, Jeroen K.M.S.V. NED
29 Vitsas, JS S.V. M.V.O. NED
30 Helsper, Emil SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED
31 Schoep, Loek FED. S.V. SCHERMKRING FRIESLAND NED
32 Wagenaar, Julius SCHERMCLUB MIDDEN NEDERLAND NED
33 Geerlings, Jurgen S.V. COURAGE NED
34 De Haas, Leo S.V. EN CAVANT NED
35 Suttorp, Bob SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED
36 Remmen, Maarten-Pieter SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL KARDOLUS NED
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Piste 3
Referee(s):

Wassink, Jaap (DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING / NED)

Beekhuizen, Gerrit K.M.S.V. / NED

V.d. Berg, Paul S.V. M.V.O. / NED

Ettema, Gert Jan S.V.DDM / NED

Westera, Fred S.V. DES VILLIERS / NED

Suttorp, Bob SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH /  
NED

De Mare, Maurice HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

Piste 4
Referee(s):

Post, Peter (NED)

Breedvelt, Joop S.V. M.V.O. / NED

Treffers, Edwin S.V. A.E.W. / NED

Boon, Kees S.V. U.S. / NED

Shuqair, Michel S.V. SCARAMOUCHE / NED

Remmen, Maarten-Pieter SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL  
KARDOLUS / NED

Van Der Veer, Coen SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH /  
NED

Piste 5
Referee(s):

Smit, Evert Jan (S.V.P / NED)

Sliepenbeek, Peter S.V. SCARAMOUCHE / NED

Geerlings, Jurgen S.V. COURAGE / NED

Broodbakker, Martin S.V. VALIANT / NED

Maingay, Diot Roderick SCHERZ / NED

De Wijn, Peter SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH /  
NED

Somers, Jan S.V. D' ARTAGNAN / NED



Piste 6
Referee(s):

Tulen, Tristan (S.V. SCARAMOUCHE / NED)

Faber, Henri S.V. COURAGE / NED

Stierhout, René-Michel DEVENTER  
SCHERMVERENIGING / NED

De Haas, Leo S.V. EN CAVANT / NED

Van Erven, Spencer S.V. DES VILLIERS / NED

Van Heerde, George TSV RAPIER / NED

Oosthof, Jeroen K.M.S.V. / NED

Piste 1
Referee(s):

Van Til, Bert SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

Vitsas, JS S.V. M.V.O. / NED

Wagenaar, Julius SCHERMCLUB MIDDEN  
NEDERLAND / NED

Van Der Klip, Michael S.V. DES VILLIERS / NED

De Groot, Bert S.V. DE VRIJBUITERS / NED

Somers, Joris SCHERZ / NED

Piste 2
Referee(s):

Sammarco, Giovanni S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

Helsper, Emil SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN /  
NED

De Jong, Marijn HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

Nawar, Rezk Aly SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

Van Der Grinten, Toon K.M.S.V. / NED

Schoep, Loek FED. S.V. SCHERMKRING  
FRIESLAND / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 Faber, Henri S.V. COURAGE NED 5 1.00 25 13 +12 Advanced
2 Beekhuizen, Gerrit K.M.S.V. NED 5 1.00 24 12 +12 Advanced
3 Boon, Kees S.V. U.S. NED 4 0.80 21 10 +11 Advanced
4 Treffers, Edwin S.V. A.E.W. NED 4 0.80 19 8 +11 Advanced
5 Maingay, Diot Roderick SCHERZ NED 4 0.80 24 14 +10 Advanced
6 De Jong, Marijn HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 4 0.80 23 13 +10 Advanced
7 Van Der Klip, Michael S.V. DES VILLIERS NED 4 0.80 24 15 +9 Advanced
8 Nawar, Rezk Aly SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 4 0.80 21 12 +9 Advanced
9 Geerlings, Jurgen S.V. COURAGE NED 4 0.80 24 16 +8 Advanced
10 Ettema, Gert Jan S.V.DDM NED 4 0.80 22 17 +5 Advanced
11 Van Til, Bert SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 4 0.80 24 20 +4 Advanced
12 Somers, Jan S.V. D' ARTAGNAN NED 4 0.80 20 16 +4 Advanced
13 Stierhout, René-Michel DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING NED 3 0.60 23 14 +9 Advanced
14 V.d. Berg, Paul S.V. M.V.O. NED 3 0.60 22 15 +7 Advanced
15 Van Erven, Spencer S.V. DES VILLIERS NED 3 0.60 21 15 +6 Advanced
16 Van Heerde, George TSV RAPIER NED 3 0.60 19 15 +4 Advanced
17 Wagenaar, Julius SCHERMCLUB MIDDEN NEDERLAND NED 3 0.60 21 19 +2 Advanced
18 Helsper, Emil SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN NED 3 0.60 19 18 +1 Advanced
19 Remmen, Maarten-Pieter SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL KARDOLUS NED 3 0.60 18 18 0 Advanced
20 De Mare, Maurice HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 2 0.40 21 17 +4 Advanced
21 Van Der Grinten, Toon K.M.S.V. NED 2 0.40 19 20 -1 Advanced
22 Breedvelt, Joop S.V. M.V.O. NED 2 0.40 16 17 -1 Advanced
23 De Groot, Bert S.V. DE VRIJBUITERS NED 2 0.40 19 21 -2 Advanced
24 Somers, Joris SCHERZ NED 2 0.40 16 19 -3 Advanced
25 Sammarco, Giovanni S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN NED 2 0.40 18 22 -4 Advanced
26 De Wijn, Peter SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 2 0.40 17 22 -5 Advanced
27 Broodbakker, Martin S.V. VALIANT NED 1 0.20 17 23 -6 Advanced
28 Van Der Veer, Coen SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 1 0.20 13 23 -10 Advanced
29 Oosthof, Jeroen K.M.S.V. NED 1 0.20 12 23 -11 Advanced
30 Shuqair, Michel S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED 1 0.20 10 21 -11 Advanced
31 Suttorp, Bob SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 1 0.20 10 24 -14 Advanced
32 Vitsas, JS S.V. M.V.O. NED 0 0.00 15 25 -10 Advanced
33 Sliepenbeek, Peter S.V. SCARAMOUCHE NED 0 0.00 14 25 -11 Advanced
34 Westera, Fred S.V. DES VILLIERS NED 0 0.00 11 25 -14 Advanced
35 Schoep, Loek FED. S.V. SCHERMKRING FRIESLAND NED 0 0.00 10 25 -15 Advanced
36 De Haas, Leo S.V. EN CAVANT NED 0 0.00 5 25 -20 Advanced
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S.V. COURAGE / NED

S.V. SCARAMOUCHE / NED

S.V. M.V.O. / NED

SCHERMCLUB MIDDEN NEDERLAND / NED

TSV RAPIER / NED

S.V. COURAGE / NED

SCHERZ / NED

S.V. ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

SCHERZ / NED

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH / NED

K.M.S.V. / NED

S.V. D' ARTAGNAN / NED

DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

K.M.S.V. / NED

S.V. EN CAVANT / NED

S.V. A.E.W. / NED
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S.V. U.S. / NED

FED. S.V. SCHERMKRING FRIESLAND / NED

S.V. SCARAMOUCHE / NED

SCHERMVERENIGING ZAAL KARDOLUS / NED

S.V. M.V.O. / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

S.V. M.V.O. / NED

S.V. VALIANT / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

S.V. DES VILLIERS / NED

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH / NED

S.V. DE VRIJBUITERS / NED

S.V.DDM / NED

S.V. DES VILLIERS / NED

SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN / NED

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH / NED

S.V. DES VILLIERS / NED

K.M.S.V. / NED
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TSV RAPIER / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

SCHERZ / NED

DEVENTER SCHERMVERENIGING / NED

S.V. M.V.O. / NED

S.V. VALIANT / NED

S.V. DES VILLIERS / NED

SCHERMSCHOOL DE JORDAAN / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 Van Der Klip, Michael NED 12/6/1957
2 Nawar, Rezk Aly NED 2/11/1965
3T Broodbakker, Martin NED 1/27/1958
3T Maingay, Diot Roderick NED 8/24/1968
5 Stierhout, René-Michel NED 2/15/1963
6 V.d. Berg, Paul NED 11/14/1962
7 Van Heerde, George NED 7/31/1958
8 Helsper, Emil NED 4/25/1968
9 Beekhuizen, Gerrit NED 3/24/1949
10 Boon, Kees NED 3/28/1965
11 Geerlings, Jurgen NED 3/2/1962
12 Ettema, Gert Jan NED 10/6/1968
13 Van Der Grinten, Toon NED 11/11/1949
14 Breedvelt, Joop NED 7/2/1953
15 Oosthof, Jeroen NED 1/1/1963
16 Vitsas, JS NED 2/21/1939
17 Faber, Henri NED 4/5/1968
18 Treffers, Edwin NED 7/6/1968
19 De Jong, Marijn NED 4/17/1977
20 Van Til, Bert NED 8/8/1957
21 Somers, Jan NED 6/13/1961
22 Van Erven, Spencer NED 9/6/1958
23 Wagenaar, Julius NED 6/3/1970
24 Remmen, Maarten-Pieter NED 9/25/1969
25 De Mare, Maurice NED 10/7/1975
26 De Groot, Bert NED 9/24/1963
27 Somers, Joris NED 1/4/1964
28 Sammarco, Giovanni NED 6/23/1971
29 De Wijn, Peter NED 12/1/1952
30 Van Der Veer, Coen NED 6/1/1967
31 Shuqair, Michel NED 5/4/1973
32 Westera, Fred NED 12/24/1948
33 Suttorp, Bob NED 3/27/1968
34 Sliepenbeek, Peter NED 11/13/1963
35 Schoep, Loek NED 11/4/1948
36 De Haas, Leo NED 7/9/1958
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
Post, Peter NED Ref: 1
Smit, Evert Jan NED P 101109 Ref: 1
Tulen, Tristan NED Ref: 1
Wassink, Jaap NED Ref: 1


